75 FYTERTECH

NONWOVENS®

Spilfyter HazMat Zipper Bag Spill Kit

Features:

o Easy-to-use and store Grab & Go® Zipper Bag Kits
containing a variety of spill response materials and
equipment specifically designed to meet your needs.

e Clear Bag is easy to handle and carry and keeps the
contents both visible to the spill responder.

Kit Contents:

20) Hazmat Pads

(

e (3) 3" x 4'Hazmat Socks

e (1pr.) Nitrile Gloves

e (1pr.) Splash Goggles

¢ (1) Disposal Bag
Specifications:
Brand Spilfyter
Product Category Spill Kits
Product Type Bag Kits
Liquids Absorbed HazMat
Package Count 1
Absorbency (Gal) 6
Packaging Type Box
UPC 810042423374

(800) 615-8699

Logistics:

Shipping Height (in)
Shipping Length (in)
Shipping Width (in)
Cube

Shipping Weight (Ib)
Layers Per Pallet
Cases Per Layer
Pallet Count

NMFC

Shipping Class
Safety Data Sheet

www.fytertech.com

R

il

AL

ZANY

8.5
25.5
13.5
1.6933
7

10

6

60
149265-4
150
Yes

cs@fytertech.com



	Spilfyter HazMat Zipper Bag Spill Kit
	Features:
	Kit Contents:
	Specifications:
	Logistics:

