

Spilfyter HazMat Zipper Bag Spill Kit

Features:

- Easy-to-use and store Grab & Go® Zipper Bag Kits containing a variety of spill response materials and equipment specifically designed to meet your needs.
- Clear Bag is easy to handle and carry and keeps the contents both visible to the spill responder.

Kit Contents:

- (20) Hazmat Pads
- (3) 3" x 4' Hazmat Socks
- (1pr.) Nitrile Gloves
- (1pr.) Splash Goggles
- (1) Disposal Bag





Specifications:

Brand	Spilfyter
Product Category	Spill Kits
Product Type	Bag Kits
Liquids Absorbed	HazMat
Package Count	1
Absorbency (Gal)	6
Packaging Type	Box
UPC	810042423374

Logistics:

Shipping Height (in)	8.5
Shipping Length (in)	25.5
Shipping Width (in)	13.5
Cube	1.6933
Shipping Weight (lb)	7
Layers Per Pallet	10
Cases Per Layer	6
Pallet Count	60
NMFC	149265-4
Shipping Class	150
Safety Data Sheet	Yes

(800) 615-8699 www.fytertech.com cs@fytertech.com